Place Lane

2012 USRowing SW Junior Regional

Organization

Race 17: Mens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 08:00 AM

Net Time

%

Delta

Official Results (Sunday, May 06)

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

1st 2 NorCal (J. Horwitz) 06:42.70 06:42.70 00:06:42.70

2nd 4  Newport (C. Roossin) 06:45.30 0.6% 00:02.60 06:45.30 00:06:42.70 00:00:02.60
3rd 6 Los Gatos (P. Salah) 06:45.80 0.8% 00:00.50 06:45.80 00:06:42.70 00:00:03.10
4th 3 Oakland Strokes A (J. Maxson) 06:46.10 0.8% 00:00.30 06:46.10 00:06:42.70 00:00:03.40
5th 5 Serra (R. Vernazza) 06:52.90 2.5% 00:06.80 06:52.90 00:06:42.70 00:00:10.20

1 Marin (O. Bazalgette) Excluded
Race 18S1: Womens 4x Semi-Final 1 @ 08:10 AM

1st 2 LBJC A (K. Newmarker) 07:11.30 07:11.30 00:07:11.30

2nd 1 Stanford (D. Struck) 07:17.60 1.5% 00:06.30 07:17.60 00:07:11.30 00:00:06.30
3rd 3 Oakland Strokes A (C. Olson) 07:19.00 1.8% 00:01.40 07:19.00 00:07:11.30 00:00:07.70
4th 4  NorCal A (E. Schectman) 07:30.00 4.3% 00:11.00 07:30.00 00:07:11.30 00:00:18.70
5th 6 Pacific (E. McGahey) 07:33.40 5.1% 00:03.40 07:33.40 00:07:11.30 00:00:22.10
6th 5 Marin (M. Wray) 07:34.60 5.4% 00:01.20 07:34.60 00:07:11.30 00:00:23.30

Race 18S2: Womens 4x Semi-Final 2 @ 08:20 AM

1st 1 LBRA (J. McGill) 07:05.10 07:05.10 00:07:05.10

2nd 3 River City (K. Ely) 07:19.50 3.4% 00:14.40 07:19.50 00:07:05.10 00:00:14.40
3rd 2 Tempe A (R. Borden) 07:20.00 3.5% 00:00.50 07:20.00 00:07:05.10 00:00:14.90
4th 4  Oakland Youth Rowing A (B. Seiter) 07:28.50 5.5% 00:08.50 07:28.50 00:07:05.10 00:00:23.40
5th 6 Oakland Strokes B (S. Cratsenburg) 07:31.20 6.1% 00:02.70 07:31.20 00:07:05.10 00:00:26.10
6th 5 San Diego A (T. Gabbard) 07:35.90 7.2% 00:04.70 07:35.90 00:07:05.10 00:00:30.80
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Race 19: Mens 2- Final @ 08:30 AM

1st 1 Marin (G. Stein) 06:57.60 06:57.60 00:06:57.60

2nd 2 Los Gatos (J. Vanderstoep) 06:59.60 0.5% 00:02.00 06:59.60 00:06:57.60 00:00:02.00

3rd 3 Oakland Strokes (D. Hosler) 07:01.30 0.9% 00:01.70 07:01.30 00:06:57.60 00:00:03.70

4th 4  River City (S. Currey) 07:16.30 4.5% 00:15.00 07:16.30 00:06:57.60 00:00:18.70

5th 5 Casitas (L. Barnett) 07:24.70 6.5% 00:08.40 07:24.70 00:06:57.60 00:00:27.10

6th 6 Newport (K. Flagg) 07:38.10 9.7% 00:13.40 07:38.10 00:06:57.60 00:00:40.50
Race 23a: Mens 2nd Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:38 AM

1st 1 Marin (K. Altvater) 06:24.80 06:24.80 00:06:24.80

2nd 2 Capital (K. Magee) 06:35.70 2.8% 00:10.90 06:35.70 00:06:24.80 00:00:10.90

3rd 4  Los Gatos (C. Purcell) 06:45.00 5.2% 00:09.30 06:45.00 00:06:24.80 00:00:20.20

4th 5 Marina Aquatic Junior (J. Ruddell) 06:48.90 6.3% 00:03.90 06:48.90 00:06:24.80 00:00:24.10

5th 6 San Diego (E. Luna) 07:16.80 13.5% 00:27.90 07:16.80 00:06:24.80 00:00:52.00

6th 3 Serra (S. Martin) 07:53.90 23.2% 00:37.10 07:53.90 00:06:24.80 00:01:29.10
Race 23b: Mens 2nd Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:46 AM

1st 1 Newport (E. Fichtner) 06:31.00 06:31.00 00:06:31.00

2nd 2 Oakland Strokes (B. Gerrity) 06:34.00 0.8% 00:03.00 06:34.00 00:06:31.00 00:00:03.00

3rd 3 LBJC (S. Rodriguez) 06:41.60 2.7% 00:07.60 06:41.60 00:06:31.00 00:00:10.60

4th 6 Casitas (L. Landry) 06:45.00 3.6% 00:03.40 06:45.00 00:06:31.00 00:00:14.00

5th 4  Pacific (B. Yang-Vaernet) 06:56.70 6.6% 00:11.70 06:56.70 00:06:31.00 00:00:25.70

6th 5 Berkeley (M. Hess) 06:59.40 7.3% 00:02.70 06:59.40 00:06:31.00 00:00:28.40
Race 24a: Womens 2nd Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:54 AM

1st 1 Marin (T. Seder) 07:11.50 07:11.50 00:07:11.50

2nd 3 Oakland Strokes (M. Boxer) 07:22.40 2.5% 00:10.90 07:22.40 00:07:11.50 00:00:10.90

3rd 2 Los Gatos (J. Cornett) 07:26.60 3.5% 00:04.20 07:26.60 00:07:11.50 00:00:15.10

4th 6 Pacific (R. Ahn) 07:36.50 5.8% 00:09.90 07:36.50 00:07:11.50 00:00:25.00

5th 4 NorCal (M. McGrady) 07:38.90 6.3% 00:02.40 07:38.90 00:07:11.50 00:00:27.40

6th 5 Xavier Prep (C. Russell) 08:07.10 12.9% 00:28.20 08:07.10 00:07:11.50 00:00:55.60

7th 7 Berkeley (M. Suwitra) 08:16.50 15.1% 00:09.40 08:16.50 00:07:11.50 00:01:05.00
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Race 24b: Womens 2nd Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:02 AM

1st 1 Capital (N. Caprile) 07:27.60 07:27.60 00:07:27.60

2nd 2 Newport (C. du+Pont) 07:35.30 1.7% 00:07.70 07:35.30 00:07:27.60 00:00:07.70

3rd 4 Marina Aquatic Junior (W. Nielsen) 07:41.20 3.0% 00:05.90 07:41.20 00:07:27.60 00:00:13.60

4th 6 River City (E. MacDonald) 07:46.30 4.2% 00:05.10 07:46.30 00:07:27.60 00:00:18.70

5th 3 LBJC (K. Brydon) 07:51.10 5.3% 00:04.80 07:51.10 00:07:27.60 00:00:23.50

6th 5 ZLAC (N. Smith) 08:41.80 16.6% 00:50.70 08:41.80 00:07:27.60 00:01:14.20
Race 20: Womens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 09:10 AM

1st 1 Oakland Strokes A (E. Pate) 07:28.40 07:28.40 00:07:28.40

2nd 2 Capital (B. Tarrant) 07:28.80 0.1% 00:00.40 07:28.80 00:07:28.40 00:00:00.40

3rd 3 Upper Natoma (H. York) 07:32.70 1.0% 00:03.90 07:32.70 00:07:28.40 00:00:04.30

4th 5 Marin (M. Oechsel) 07:43.70 3.4% 00:11.00 07:43.70 00:07:28.40 00:00:15.30

5th 6  Marina Aquatic Junior A (M. JOHANNESSEN) 07:49.30 4.7% 00:05.60 07:49.30 00:07:28.40 00:00:20.90

6th 4  Xavier Prep (K. Sudbeck) 07:52.40 5.4% 00:03.10 07:52.40 00:07:28.40 00:00:24.00
Race 21: Mens 4x Final @ 09:20 AM

1st 1 LBJCA (A. Reitz) 06:29.00 06:29.00 00:06:29.00

2nd 6 River City (A. Hopkins) 06:30.90 0.5% 00:01.90 06:30.90 00:06:29.00 00:00:01.90

3rd 3 Tempe A (T.Day) 06:32.70 1.0% 00:01.80 06:32.70 00:06:29.00 00:00:03.70

4th 2 Stanford A (C. Mathieu) 06:35.90 1.8% 00:03.20 06:35.90 00:06:29.00 00:00:06.90

5th 5 Pacific (R. Ostrow) 06:46.50 4.5% 00:10.60 06:46.50 00:06:29.00 00:00:17.50

6th 4  Oakland Strokes (S. Sokoll) 07:01.90 8.5% 00:15.40 07:01.90 00:06:29.00 00:00:32.90
Race 22: Womens 2- Final @ 09:30 AM

1st 2 Upper Natoma A (S. Eldridge) 07:59.00 07:59.00 00:07:59.00

2nd 3  Marina Aquatic Junior (M. Tanklage) 08:00.80 0.4% 00:01.80 08:00.80 00:07:59.00 00:00:01.80

3rd 1 Xavier Prep A (M. Sullivan) 08:07.20 1.7% 00:06.40 08:07.20 00:07:59.00 00:00:08.20

4th 4  Marin (C. Passot) 08:10.00 2.3% 00:02.80 08:10.00 00:07:59.00 00:00:11.00

5th 5 Casitas (K. Menks) 08:18.20 4.0% 00:08.20 08:18.20 00:07:59.00 00:00:19.20

6th 6 River City (S. Clark) 08:19.70 4.3% 00:01.50 08:19.70 00:07:59.00 00:00:20.70
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Race 25a: Mens Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:40 AM

1st 1 Marin (C. Porter) 06:24.70 06:24.70 00:06:24.70

2nd 3 NorCal (J. Hindery) 06:29.90 1.4% 00:05.20 06:29.90 00:06:24.70 00:00:05.20

3rd 2 LBJC (C. Thompson) 06:38.00 3.5% 00:08.10 06:38.00 00:06:24.70 00:00:13.30

4th 5 San Diego (M. Daubner) 07:03.70 10.1% 00:25.70 07:03.70 00:06:24.70 00:00:39.00

5th 4  Serra (G. McDonell) 07:17.70 13.8% 00:14.00 07:17.70 00:06:24.70 00:00:53.00
Race 25b: Mens Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:48 AM

1st 1 Newport (C. Abel) 06:27.60 06:27.60 00:06:27.60

2nd 2 Los Gatos (M. Moore) 06:41.10 3.5% 00:13.50 06:41.10 00:06:27.60 00:00:13.50

3rd 3 Marina Aquatic Junior (T. Gietzen) 06:46.30 4.8% 00:05.20 06:46.30 00:06:27.60 00:00:18.70

4th 6 Upper Natoma (S. McCuen) 06:47.30 5.1% 00:01.00 06:47.30 00:06:27.60 00:00:19.70

5th 5 Berkeley (Z. Alter) 06:51.50 6.2% 00:04.20 06:51.50 00:06:27.60 00:00:23.90

6th 4  River City (S. Andrews) 06:53.80 6.8% 00:02.30 06:53.80 00:06:27.60 00:00:26.20
Race 25c: Mens Novice 8+ Heat 3 @ 09:56 AM

1st 1 Oakland Strokes (J. CHABOLLA) 06:25.00 06:25.00 00:06:25.00

2nd 2 Capital (S. Bolton) 06:32.50 1.9% 00:07.50 06:32.50 00:06:25.00 00:00:07.50

3rd 3 Casitas (Z. boucher) 06:48.80 6.2% 00:16.30 06:48.80 00:06:25.00 00:00:23.80

4th 4  Pacific (L. Litle) 06:51.90 7.0% 00:03.10 06:51.90 00:06:25.00 00:00:26.90

5th 5 Brophy (B. Lotto-Newquist) 07:01.90 9.6% 00:10.00 07:01.90 00:06:25.00 00:00:36.90

6th 6 Cathedral (B. Morey) 07:52.40 22.7% 00:50.50 07:52.40 00:06:25.00 00:01:27.40
Race 30a: Mens Ltwt 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:04 AM

1st 1 Marin A (O. Bazalgette) 06:20.60 06:20.60 00:06:20.60

2nd 3  Newport (C. Roossin) 06:29.70 2.4% 00:09.10 06:29.70 00:06:20.60 00:00:09.10

3rd 4  NorCal (J. Horwitz) 06:31.30 2.8% 00:01.60 06:31.30 00:06:20.60 00:00:10.70

4th 6 Los Gatos B (R. Chang) 06:35.20 3.8% 00:03.90 06:35.20 00:06:20.60 00:00:14.60

5th 2 Marina Aquatic Junior (A. Meily) 06:37.60 4.5% 00:02.40 06:37.60 00:06:20.60 00:00:17.00

6th 5 Oakland Strokes B (B. Hosler) 06:52.10 8.3% 00:14.50 06:52.10 00:06:20.60 00:00:31.50
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Race 30b: Mens Ltwt 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:12 AM

1st 1 LBJC (J.Buda) 06:20.40 06:20.40 00:06:20.40

2nd 2 Oakland Strokes A (D. Hosler) 06:24.60 1.1% 00:04.20 06:24.60 00:06:20.40 00:00:04.20

3rd 4  Los Gatos A (P. Salah) 06:25.90 1.4% 00:01.30 06:25.90 00:06:20.40 00:00:05.50

4th 3 Capital (A. Reyes) 06:28.00 2.0% 00:02.10 06:28.00 00:06:20.40 00:00:07.60

5th 5 Berkeley (J. Gerrard) 06:39.50 5.0% 00:11.50 06:39.50 00:06:20.40 00:00:19.10

6th 7 Marin B (S. Laston-Gaeta) 06:55.70 9.3% 00:16.20 06:55.70 00:06:20.40 00:00:35.30

7th 6 San Diego (h. schneider) 06:59.50 10.3% 00:03.80 06:59.50 00:06:20.40 00:00:39.10
Race 28a: Womens Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM

1st 1 Marin (D. Morshead) 07:17.20 07:17.20 00:07:17.20

2nd 2 Capital (B. Sharp) 07:27.50 2.4% 00:10.30 07:27.50 00:07:17.20 00:00:10.30

3rd 3 San Diego (M. Gibson) 07:29.10 2.7% 00:01.60 07:29.10 00:07:17.20 00:00:11.90

4th 5 LBJC (M. Kienitz) 07:42.30 5.7% 00:13.20 07:42.30 00:07:17.20 00:00:25.10

5th 4  Berkeley (M. Rosenberg) 08:00.40 9.9% 00:18.10 08:00.40 00:07:17.20 00:00:43.20
Race 28b: Womens Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:28 AM

1st 1 Oakland Strokes (M. Prendergast) 07:12.00 07:12.00 00:07:12.00

2nd 2 Newport (N. Muehlhauser) 07:22.40 2.4% 00:10.40 07:22.40 00:07:12.00 00:00:10.40

3rd 3 River City (S. Osborn) 07:29.90 4.1% 00:07.50 07:29.90 00:07:12.00 00:00:17.90

4th 5 ZLAC (M. Dentz) 07:40.00 6.5% 00:10.10 07:40.00 00:07:12.00 00:00:28.00

5th 4  Upper Natoma (C. Kardasopoulos) 07:46.90 8.1% 00:06.90 07:46.90 00:07:12.00 00:00:34.90
Race 28c: Womens Novice 8+ Heat 3 @ 10:36 AM

1st 2 Los Gatos (C. Tobias) 07:28.40 07:28.40 00:07:28.40

2nd 1 Marina Aquatic Junior (C. Spielman) 07:29.50 0.2% 00:01.10 07:29.50 00:07:28.40 00:00:01.10

3rd 4 NorCal (S. Rickert) 07:36.20 1.7% 00:06.70 07:36.20 00:07:28.40 00:00:07.80

4th 3 Pacific (K. Lefferts) 07:45.10 3.7% 00:08.90 07:45.10 00:07:28.40 00:00:16.70

5th 5 Xavier Prep (E. Zanotti) 08:05.90 8.4% 00:20.80 08:05.90 00:07:28.40 00:00:37.50

6th 6 Cathedral (S. Coffin) 08:25.10 12.6% 00:19.20 08:25.10 00:07:28.40 00:00:56.70
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Race 26a: Womens 2x Heat 1 @ 10:56 AM

1st 1 LBRAA (J. McGill) 07:54.40 07:54.40 00:07:54.40
2nd 2 Oakland Strokes (A. Thacher) 08:38.60 9.3% 00:44.20 08:38.60 00:07:54.40 00:00:44.20
3rd 6  Stockton A (C. Cranston) 08:50.60 11.8% 00:12.00 08:50.60 00:07:54.40 00:00:56.20
4th 4 ZLAC (E. Englert) 08:53.30 12.4% 00:02.70 08:53.30 00:07:54.40 00:00:58.90
5th 5 Oakland Youth Rowing A (M. Suppinger) 09:02.90 14.4% 00:09.60 09:02.90 00:07:54.40 00:01:08.50
6th 7 Palo Alto (C. Papatheodorou) 09:18.60 17.7% 00:15.70 09:18.60 00:07:54.40 00:01:24.20
3 Tempe (A. Mettler) Scratch

Race 26b: Womens 2x Heat 2 @ 11:04 AM
1st 1 LBJCA (K. Newmarker) 08:19.47 08:19.47 00:08:19.47
2nd 2 San Diego (N. Stokes) 08:27.82 1.7% 00:08.35 08:27.82 00:08:19.47 00:00:08.35
3rd 3 River City A (K. Ely) 08:31.43 2.4% 00:03.61 08:31.43 00:08:19.47 00:00:11.96
4th 7 Oakland Youth Rowing B (M. Robles-Wong) 09:10.60 10.2% 00:39.17 09:10.60 00:08:19.47 00:00:51.13
5th 5 NorCal A (R. Berry) 09:17.98 11.7% 00:07.38 09:17.98 00:08:19.47 00:00:58.51
6th 4 Casitas (H. Johnson) 09:28.65 13.9% 00:10.67 09:28.65 00:08:19.47 00:01:09.18
7th 6 NorCal B (E. Larkins) 09:29.68 14.1% 00:01.03 09:29.68 00:08:19.47 00:01:10.21

Race 26¢c: Womens 2x Heat 3 @ 11:12 AM
1st 1 Stanford (D. Struck) 08:22.30 08:22.30 00:08:22.30
2nd 2 LBJCB (S. Moody) 08:28.20 1.2% 00:05.90 08:28.20 00:08:22.30 00:00:05.90
3rd 4 Humboldt (A. Morettini) 08:28.80 1.3% 00:00.60 08:28.80 00:08:22.30 00:00:06.50
4th 3 Pacific (E. Wiebe) 08:39.90 3.5% 00:11.10 08:39.90 00:08:22.30 00:00:17.60
5th 7 River City B (K. Descheemaeker) 08:59.00 7.3% 00:19.10 08:59.00 00:08:22.30 00:00:36.70
6th 6 Stockton B (L. Cearley) 09:18.80 11.2% 00:19.80 09:18.80 00:08:22.30 00:00:56.50

5 LBRAB (E. Loudenback) Scratch

Race 32a: Womens 3rd Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:20 AM
1st 1 Marin (L. Jenks) 07:57.20 07:57.20 00:07:57.20
2nd 2 Newport A (C. Garkani) 08:01.50 0.9% 00:04.30 08:01.50 00:07:57.20 00:00:04.30
3rd 3 Marina Aquatic Junior (K. TURK) 08:12.70 3.2% 00:11.20 08:12.70 00:07:57.20 00:00:15.50
4th 4  Pacific (S. Padilla) 08:18.20 4.4% 00:05.50 08:18.20 00:07:57.20 00:00:21.00
5th 5 Capital B (M. Whitney) 09:11.90 15.7% 00:53.70 09:11.90 00:07:57.20 00:01:14.70
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Race 32b: Womens 3rd Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:28 AM

Organization

1st 1 Oakland Strokes A (H. Eggert) 08:03.20 08:03.20 00:08:03.20

2nd 3 Capital A (H. Dunmoyer) 08:09.60 1.3% 00:06.40 08:09.60 00:08:03.20 00:00:06.40

3rd 5 Newport B (D. Klein) 08:12.40 1.9% 00:02.80 08:12.40 00:08:03.20 00:00:09.20

4th 2 Los Gatos (C. Ngyuen) 08:22.60 4.0% 00:10.20 08:22.60 00:08:03.20 00:00:19.40

5th 4 NorCal (S. Zali-Raisi) 08:49.40 9.6% 00:26.80 08:49.40 00:08:03.20 00:00:46.20
Race 29a: Womens Ltwt 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:36 AM

1st 1 Oakland Strokes A (E. Pate) 07:11.00 07:11.00 00:07:11.00

2nd 2  Newport (H. Brylski) 07:24.80 3.2% 00:13.80 07:24.80 00:07:11.00 00:00:13.80

3rd 4  Saint Ignatius (N. Calhoun) 07:26.20 3.5% 00:01.40 07:26.20 00:07:11.00 00:00:15.20

4th 3 Marina Aquatic Junior (M. JOHANNESSEN) 07:32.80 5.1% 00:06.60 07:32.80 00:07:11.00 00:00:21.80

5th 5 Los Gatos B (A. Clark) 07:34.50 5.5% 00:01.70 07:34.50 00:07:11.00 00:00:23.50
Race 29b: Womens Ltwt 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:44 AM

1st 1 Capital (B. Tarrant) 07:13.20 07:13.20 00:07:13.20

2nd 2 Los Gatos A (J. Yun) 07:16.50 0.8% 00:03.30 07:16.50 00:07:13.20 00:00:03.30

3rd 3 Marin (M. Oechsel) 07:23.00 2.3% 00:06.50 07:23.00 00:07:13.20 00:00:09.80

4th 4  Berkeley (P. Sato) 07:28.00 3.4% 00:05.00 07:28.00 00:07:13.20 00:00:14.80

5th 5 Oakland Strokes B (E. Duke) 07:33.90 4.8% 00:05.90 07:33.90 00:07:13.20 00:00:20.70
Race 27a: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:52 AM

1st 1 Marin A (P. Konttinen) 07:03.80 07:03.80 00:07:03.80

2nd 2 Capital A (E. Lucchesi) 07:07.90 1.0% 00:04.10 07:07.90 00:07:03.80 00:00:04.10

3rd 5 River City (J. Hopkins) 07:10.70 1.6% 00:02.80 07:10.70 00:07:03.80 00:00:06.90

4th 4  Berkeley (L. Bell) 07:15.10 2.7% 00:04.40 07:15.10 00:07:03.80 00:00:11.30

5th 3 LBJC (A. Reitz) 07:17.60 3.3% 00:02.50 07:17.60 00:07:03.80 00:00:13.80

6th 7 Casitas (K. Mira) 07:31.90 6.6% 00:14.30 07:31.90 00:07:03.80 00:00:28.10

7th 6 SerraB (S. Booth) 07:40.60 8.7% 00:08.70 07:40.60 00:07:03.80 00:00:36.80
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Race 27b: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:00 PM
1st 1 Los Gatos (J. Chuter) 07:02.40 07:02.40 00:07:02.40
2nd 3 Marin B (J. Goldman) 07:05.10 0.6% 00:02.70 07:05.10 00:07:02.40 00:00:02.70
3rd 2 Newport (G. BOX) 07:11.60 2.2% 00:06.50 07:11.60 00:07:02.40 00:00:09.20
4th 6 Utah A (K. Kubica) 07:40.20 8.9% 00:28.60 07:40.20 00:07:02.40 00:00:37.80
5th 4  Serra A (M. Sucher) 07:41.10 9.2% 00:00.90 07:41.10 00:07:02.40 00:00:38.70
6th 7 Humboldt (N. Nottoff) 08:07.20 15.3% 00:26.10 08:07.20 00:07:02.40 00:01:04.80
7th 5 Brophy (J. Gallagher) 08:09.60 15.9% 00:02.40 08:09.60 00:07:02.40 00:01:07.20
Race 27c: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:08 PM
1st 2 Marina Aquatic Junior (E. Harper) 06:59.70 06:59.70 00:06:59.70
2nd 1 Pacific (K. Stewart) 07:07.20 1.8% 00:07.50 07:07.20 00:06:59.70 00:00:07.50
3rd 4  San Diego (A. Stephens) 07:11.30 2.8% 00:04.10 07:11.30 00:06:59.70 00:00:11.60
4th 3 Oakland Strokes (D. Parker) 07:19.40 4.7% 00:08.10 07:19.40 00:06:59.70 00:00:19.70
5th 6 Utah B (A. Dey) 08:03.00 15.1% 00:43.60 08:03.00 00:06:59.70 00:01:03.30
6th 5 Cathedral (C. Haggerty) 08:30.40 21.6% 00:27.40 08:30.40 00:06:59.70 00:01:30.70
Race 31a: Mens 3rd Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:16 PM
1st 1 Marin (A. Carlson) 07:00.50 07:00.50 00:07:00.50
2nd 5 Newport B (J. Udechukwu) 07:15.00 3.4% 00:14.50 07:15.00 00:07:00.50 00:00:14.50
3rd 3 Los Gatos (G. Drucker) 07:18.60 4.3% 00:03.60 07:18.60 00:07:00.50 00:00:18.10
4th 6 Oakland Strokes B (T. Fong) 07:18.90 4.4% 00:00.30 07:18.90 00:07:00.50 00:00:18.40
5th 2 Capital A (D. Montoya) 07:28.20 6.6% 00:09.30 07:28.20 00:07:00.50 00:00:27.70
6th 4  Pacific (G. Watson) 08:05.70 15.5% 00:37.50 08:05.70 00:07:00.50 00:01:05.20
Race 31b: Mens 3rd Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:24 PM
1st 1 Newport A (J. Kappos) 07:17.00 07:17.00 00:07:17.00
2nd 2 Oakland Strokes A (N. Cisneros) 07:19.77 0.6% 00:02.77 07:19.77 00:07:17.00 00:00:02.77
3rd 5 Capital B (M. Salazar) 07:40.89 55% 00:21.12 07:40.89 00:07:17.00 00:00:23.89
4th 6 Oakland Strokes C (E. Chen) 07:48.07 7.1% 00:07.18 07:48.07 00:07:17.00 00:00:31.07
5th 4 Casitas (J. Ybarra) 07:55.89 8.9% 00:07.82 07:55.89 00:07:17.00 00:00:38.89
6th 3 Marina Aquatic Junior (M. Sato) 08:00.38 9.9% 00:04.49 08:00.38 00:07:17.00 00:00:43.38
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Race 33a: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:32 PM

1st 1 Marin A (C. Passot) 07:55.10 07:55.10 00:07:55.10
2nd 2 Marina Aquatic Junior (M. Tanklage) 07:56.70 0.3% 00:01.60 07:56.70 00:07:55.10 00:00:01.60
3rd 3 Newport (C. Atkinson) 08:10.70 3.3% 00:14.00 08:10.70 00:07:55.10 00:00:15.60
4th 4  Pacific (S. DeGennaro) 08:28.00 6.9% 00:17.30 08:28.00 00:07:55.10 00:00:32.90
5th 5 NorCal (M. Mahoney) 08:32.80 7.9% 00:04.80 08:32.80 00:07:55.10 00:00:37.70
6th 6 Waterford (J. Hudson) 08:53.30 12.3% 00:20.50 08:53.30 00:07:55.10 00:00:58.20
7th 7 Casitas (K. Menks) 09:07.40 15.2% 00:14.10 09:07.40 00:07:55.10 00:01:12.30
Race 33b: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:40 PM
1st 1 Oakland Strokes A (M. Popelka) 07:51.40 07:51.40 00:07:51.40
2nd 3 Xavier Prep A (M. Sullivan) 07:58.20 1.4% 00:06.80 07:58.20 00:07:51.40 00:00:06.80
3rd 2 Los Gatos (A. Bauer) 08:02.00 2.2% 00:03.80 08:02.00 00:07:51.40 00:00:10.60
4th 5 ZLAC (B. Spies) 08:10.20 4.0% 00:08.20 08:10.20 00:07:51.40 00:00:18.80
5th 4  River City A (A. PLATENCAMP) 08:23.50 6.8% 00:13.30 08:23.50 00:07:51.40 00:00:32.10
6th 6 Palo Alto (K. Blackwell) 08:57.00 13.9% 00:33.50 08:57.00 00:07:51.40 00:01:05.60
7th 7 Deep Water (D. Reynolds) 09:43.90 23.9% 00:46.90 09:43.90 00:07:51.40 00:01:52.50
Race 33c: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:48 PM
1st 3 Marin B (S. Rosenoer) 07:54.80 07:54.80 00:07:54.80
2nd 2  Upper Natoma (C. Nowinski) 07:57.10 0.5% 00:02.30 07:57.10 00:07:54.80 00:00:02.30
3rd 1 Oakland Strokes B (K. Lukins) 08:01.10 1.3% 00:04.00 08:01.10 00:07:54.80 00:00:06.30
4th 4 Berkeley (K. Grey) 08:07.40 2.7% 00:06.30 08:07.40 00:07:54.80 00:00:12.60
5th 5 San Diego (T. Gabbard) 08:28.50 7.1% 00:21.10 08:28.50 00:07:54.80 00:00:33.70
6th 6 Xavier Prep B (A. Alexander) 08:32.50 7.9% 00:04.00 08:32.50 00:07:54.80 00:00:37.70
7th 7 River City B (S. Sackett) 08:56.80 13.1% 00:24.30 08:56.80 00:07:54.80 00:01:02.00
Race 34a: Mens 2x Heat 1 @ 12:56 PM
1st 2 River City (S. Callaghan) 07:35.80 07:35.80 00:07:35.80
2nd 1 Brophy A (S. McMahon) 07:37.20 0.3% 00:01.40 07:37.20 00:07:35.80 00:00:01.40
3rd 3 Stanford (C. Mathieu) 07:39.00 0.7% 00:01.80 07:39.00 00:07:35.80 00:00:03.20
4th 7 Brophy B (M. Hall) 07:48.60 2.8% 00:09.60 07:48.60 00:07:35.80 00:00:12.80
5th 5 Berkeley (W. Eccles) 08:14.90 8.6% 00:26.30 08:14.90 00:07:35.80 00:00:39.10
6th 4  Newport (T. Ashoff) 08:24.60 10.7% 00:09.70 08:24.60 00:07:35.80 00:00:48.80
7th 6 Oakland Youth Rowing (J. Morgan) 08:25.20 10.8% 00:00.60 08:25.20 00:07:35.80 00:00:49.40
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Race 34a: Mens 2x Heat 1 @ 12:56 PM

Race 34b: Mens 2x Heat 2 @ 01:04 PM

1st 1 Humboldt (E. Carlson) 07:31.10 07:31.10 00:07:31.10
2nd 2 Tempe (B. Shaner) 07:43.50 2.7% 00:12.40 07:43.50 00:07:31.10 00:00:12.40
3rd 3 Palo Alto (j. blackwell) 07:55.90 5.5% 00:12.40 07:55.90 00:07:31.10 00:00:24.80
4th 5 Stockton (Z. Macasaet) 07:58.50 6.1% 00:02.60 07:58.50 00:07:31.10 00:00:27.40
5th 7 San Diego B (D. Webster) 08:02.10 6.9% 00:03.60 08:02.10 00:07:31.10 00:00:31.00
6th 4  Capital (B. Whitford) 08:17.60 10.3% 00:15.50 08:17.60 00:07:31.10 00:00:46.50
7th 6 Cathedral (C. Haggerty) 08:53.32 18.2% 00:35.72 08:53.32 00:07:31.10 00:01:22.22
Race 34c: Mens 2x Heat 3 @ 01:12 PM
1st 4 NorCal (J. Heinen) 07:51.20 07:51.20 00:07:51.20
2nd 1 Casitas (E. Pozzato) 07:52.30 0.2% 00:01.10 07:52.30 00:07:51.20 00:00:01.10
3rd 2 LBJC (A. Geller) 07:58.50 1.5% 00:06.20 07:58.50 00:07:51.20 00:00:07.30
4th 5 San Diego A (N. Schaub) 08:22.80 6.7% 00:24.30 08:22.80 00:07:51.20 00:00:31.60
5th 3 Pacific (J. Coblentz) 08:37.30 9.8% 00:14.50 08:37.30 00:07:51.20 00:00:46.10
6th 6 Utah (B. Silcox) 08:55.60 13.7% 00:18.30 08:55.60 00:07:51.20 00:01:04.40
7th 7 Deep Water (C. Noriega) 09:21.80 19.2% 00:26.20 09:21.80 00:07:51.20 00:01:30.60
Race 23: Mens 2nd Novice 8+ Final @ 01:31 PM
1st 1 Marin (K. Altvater) 06:36.10 06:36.10 00:06:36.10
2nd 2  Newport (E. Fichtner) 06:43.36 1.8% 00:07.26 06:43.36 00:06:36.10 00:00:07.26
3rd 3 Capital (K. Magee) 06:47.30 2.8% 00:03.94 06:47.30 00:06:36.10 00:00:11.20
4th 4  Oakland Strokes (B. Gerrity) 06:50.50 3.6% 00:03.20 06:50.50 00:06:36.10 00:00:14.40
5th 5 Los Gatos (C. Purcell) 07:06.93 7.8% 00:16.43 07:06.93 00:06:36.10 00:00:30.83
6th 6 LBJC (S. Rodriguez) 07:18.11 10.6% 00:11.18 07:18.11 00:06:36.10 00:00:42.01
Race 24: Womens 2nd Novice 8+ Final @ 01:41 PM
1st 1 Marin (T. Seder) 07:42.40 07:42.40 00:07:42.40
2nd 4  Newport (C. du+Pont) 07:56.70 3.1% 00:14.30 07:56.70 00:07:42.40 00:00:14.30
3rd 3 Oakland Strokes (M. Boxer) 07:57.90 3.4% 00:01.20 07:57.90 00:07:42.40 00:00:15.50
4th 2 Capital (N. Caprile) 08:01.10 4.0% 00:03.20 08:01.10 00:07:42.40 00:00:18.70
5th 5 Los Gatos (J. Cornett) 08:10.50 6.1% 00:09.40 08:10.50 00:07:42.40 00:00:28.10
6th 6 Marina Aquatic Junior (W. Nielsen) 08:26.10 9.5% 00:15.60 08:26.10 00:07:42.40 00:00:43.70
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Race 24: Womens 2nd Novice 8+ Final @ 01:41 PM

Race 25: Mens Novice 8+ Final @ 01:51 PM

1st 1 Marin (C. Porter) 06:26.60 06:26.60 00:06:26.60

2nd 2 Newport (C. Abel) 06:28.00 0.4% 00:01.40 06:28.00 00:06:26.60 00:00:01.40

3rd 3 Oakland Strokes (J. CHABOLLA) 06:30.30 1.0% 00:02.30 06:30.30 00:06:26.60 00:00:03.70

4th 5 NorCal (J. Hindery) 06:41.50 3.9% 00:11.20 06:41.50 00:06:26.60 00:00:14.90

5th 6 Capital (S. Bolton) 06:44.80 4.7% 00:03.30 06:44.80 00:06:26.60 00:00:18.20

6th 4  Los Gatos (M. Moore) 06:47.50 5.4% 00:02.70 06:47.50 00:06:26.60 00:00:20.90
Race 26: Womens 2x Final @ 02:01 PM

1st 1 LBRAA (J. McGill) 08:01.60 08:01.60 00:08:01.60

2nd 3 Stanford (D. Struck) 08:09.30 1.6% 00:07.70 08:09.30 00:08:01.60 00:00:07.70

3rd 2 LBJC A (K. Newmarker) 08:16.00 3.0% 00:06.70 08:16.00 00:08:01.60 00:00:14.40

4th 5 San Diego (N. Stokes) 08:40.50 8.1% 00:24.50 08:40.50 00:08:01.60 00:00:38.90

5th 6 LBJC B (S. Moody) 09:00.90 12.3% 00:20.40 09:00.90 00:08:01.60 00:00:59.30

6th 4  Oakland Strokes (A. Thacher) 09:08.10 13.8% 00:07.20 09:08.10 00:08:01.60 00:01:06.50
Race 27: Mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:11 PM

1st 1 Marin A (P. Konttinen) 06:53.60 06:53.60 00:06:53.60

2nd 3 Marina Aquatic Junior (E. Harper) 06:56.00 0.6% 00:02.40 06:56.00 00:06:53.60 00:00:02.40

3rd 2 Los Gatos (J. Chuter) 06:56.50 0.7% 00:00.50 06:56.50 00:06:53.60 00:00:02.90

4th 5 Marin B (J. Goldman) 07:01.10 1.8% 00:04.60 07:01.10 00:06:53.60 00:00:07.50

5th 6 Pacific (K. Stewart) 07:09.10 3.7% 00:08.00 07:09.10 00:06:53.60 00:00:15.50

6th 4  Capital A (E. Lucchesi) 07:25.60 7.7% 00:16.50 07:25.60 00:06:53.60 00:00:32.00
Race 28: Womens Novice 8+ Final @ 02:21 PM

1st 1 Marin (D. Morshead) 07:23.20 07:23.20 00:07:23.20

2nd 3 Oakland Strokes (M. Prendergast) 07:27.40 0.9% 00:04.20 07:27.40 00:07:23.20 00:00:04.20

3rd 5 Newport (N. Muehlhauser) 07:34.30 2.5% 00:06.90 07:34.30 00:07:23.20 00:00:11.10

4th 4  Marina Aquatic Junior (C. Spielman) 07:38.10 3.4% 00:03.80 07:38.10 00:07:23.20 00:00:14.90

5th 2 Los Gatos (C. Tobias) 07:46.10 5.2% 00:08.00 07:46.10 00:07:23.20 00:00:22.90

6th 6 Capital (B. Sharp) 08:06.30 9.7% 00:20.20 08:06.30 00:07:23.20 00:00:43.10
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Race 29: Womens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 02:31 PM

1st 2 Oakland Strokes A (E. Pate) 07:08.80 07:08.80 00:07:08.80

2nd 1 Capital (B. Tarrant) 07:21.20 2.9% 00:12.40 07:21.20 00:07:08.80 00:00:12.40

3rd 3 Los Gatos A (J. Yun) 07:25.10 3.8% 00:03.90 07:25.10 00:07:08.80 00:00:16.30

4th 4 Newport (H. Brylski) 07:31.00 5.2% 00:05.90 07:31.00 00:07:08.80 00:00:22.20

5th 6 Marin (M. Oechsel) 07:33.30 5.7% 00:02.30 07:33.30 00:07:08.80 00:00:24.50

6th 5 Saint Ignatius (N. Calhoun) 07:36.60 6.5% 00:03.30 07:36.60 00:07:08.80 00:00:27.80
Race 30: Mens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 02:41 PM

1st 2 LBJC (J.Buda) 06:23.10 06:23.10 00:06:23.10

2nd 1 Marin A (O. Bazalgette) 06:25.70 0.7% 00:02.60 06:25.70 00:06:23.10 00:00:02.60

3rd 4  Oakland Strokes A (D. Hosler) 06:31.60 2.2% 00:05.90 06:31.60 00:06:23.10 00:00:08.50

4th 3 Newport (C. Roossin) 06:36.70 3.5% 00:05.10 06:36.70 00:06:23.10 00:00:13.60

5th 6 Los Gatos A (P. Salah) 06:39.40 4.3% 00:02.70 06:39.40 00:06:23.10 00:00:16.30

6th 5 NorCal (J. Horwitz) 06:39.50 4.3% 00:00.10 06:39.50 00:06:23.10 00:00:16.40
Race 31: Mens 3rd Novice 8+ Final @ 02:51 PM

1st 1 Marin (A. Carlson) 06:48.20 06:48.20 00:06:48.20

2nd 2 Newport A (J. Kappos) 06:55.40 1.8% 00:07.20 06:55.40 00:06:48.20 00:00:07.20

3rd 4  QOakland Strokes A (N. Cisneros) 07:10.10 5.4% 00:14.70 07:10.10 00:06:48.20 00:00:21.90

4th 3 Newport B (J. Udechukwu) 07:16.90 7.0% 00:06.80 07:16.90 00:06:48.20 00:00:28.70

5th 5 Los Gatos (G. Drucker) 07:36.60 11.9% 00:19.70 07:36.60 00:06:48.20 00:00:48.40

6th 6 Capital B (M. Salazar) 08:20.50 22.6% 00:43.90 08:20.50 00:06:48.20 00:01:32.30
Race 32: Womens 3rd Novice 8+ Final @ 03:01 PM

1st 4  Newport A (C. Garkani) 08:01.40 08:01.40 00:08:01.40

2nd 1 Marin (L. Jenks) 08:05.90 0.9% 00:04.50 08:05.90 00:08:01.40 00:00:04.50

3rd 6 Newport B (D. Klein) 08:15.40 2.9% 00:09.50 08:15.40 00:08:01.40 00:00:14.00

4th 2 Oakland Strokes A (H. Eggert) 08:19.80 3.8% 00:04.40 08:19.80 00:08:01.40 00:00:18.40

5th 3 Capital A (H. Dunmoyer) 08:32.10 6.4% 00:12.30 08:32.10 00:08:01.40 00:00:30.70

6th 5 Marina Aquatic Junior (K. TURK) 08:36.80 7.4% 00:04.70 08:36.80 00:08:01.40 00:00:35.40
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Race 33: Womens Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:11 PM

1st 3 Marin A (C. Passot) 07:43.40 07:43.40 00:07:43.40

2nd 2 Oakland Strokes A (M. Popelka) 07:47.40 0.9% 00:04.00 07:47.40 00:07:43.40 00:00:04.00
3rd 6 Xavier Prep A (M. Sullivan) 07:52.10 1.9% 00:04.70 07:52.10 00:07:43.40 00:00:08.70
4th 1 Marin B (S. Rosenoer) 07:54.60 2.4% 00:02.50 07:54.60 00:07:43.40 00:00:11.20
5th 4 Marina Aquatic Junior (M. Tanklage) 07:58.70 3.3% 00:04.10 07:58.70 00:07:43.40 00:00:15.30
6th 5 Upper Natoma (C. Nowinski) 07:59.50 3.5% 00:00.80 07:59.50 00:07:43.40 00:00:16.10

Race 34: Mens 2x Final @ 03:21 PM

1st 3 Humboldt (E. Carlson) 07:29.10 07:29.10 00:07:29.10

2nd 4  Brophy A (S. McMahon) 07:31.20 0.5% 00:02.10 07:31.20 00:07:29.10 00:00:02.10
3rd 1 River City (S. Callaghan) 07:33.10 0.9% 00:01.90 07:33.10 00:07:29.10 00:00:04.00
4th 6 Tempe (B. Shaner) 07:36.70 1.7% 00:03.60 07:36.70 00:07:29.10 00:00:07.60
5th 7  Stanford (C. Mathieu) 07:43.50 3.2% 00:06.80 07:43.50 00:07:29.10 00:00:14.40
6th 5 Casitas (E. Pozzato) 07:46.10 3.8% 00:02.60 07:46.10 00:07:29.10 00:00:17.00
7th 2 NorCal (J. Heinen) 08:21.40 11.6% 00:35.30 08:21.40 00:07:29.10 00:00:52.30

Race 18: Womens 4x Final @ 03:31 PM

1st 1 LBRA (J. McGill) 07:32.30 07:32.30 00:07:32.30

2nd 2 LBJC A (K. Newmarker) 07:38.70 1.4% 00:06.40 07:38.70 00:07:32.30 00:00:06.40
3rd 5 Tempe A (R. Borden) 07:39.70 1.6% 00:01.00 07:39.70 00:07:32.30 00:00:07.40
4th 3 River City (K. Ely) 07:40.30 1.8% 00:00.60 07:40.30 00:07:32.30 00:00:08.00
5th 6 Oakland Strokes A (C. Olson) 07:51.90 4.3% 00:11.60 07:51.90 00:07:32.30 00:00:19.60
6th 4  Stanford (D. Struck) 07:55.40 5.1% 00:03.50 07:55.40 00:07:32.30 00:00:23.10
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